
Elsinboro Township School
Aged Child Care (SACC)

Begins Monday 9/12/2022
Monthly & Daily Rates Available!

AM SACC

Hours: 7:00-8:15am

Daily AM Rate: $6.00 per day
Monthly AM Rate: $80.00 per month

PM SACC

Hours: 3:00-5:30pm

Daily PM Rate (pickup by 5pm): $10.00 per day
Daily PM Rate (pickup by 5:30pm): $12.00 per day

Monthly PM Rate (pickup by 5pm): $135.00 per month
Monthly PM Rate (pickup by 5:30pm): $165.00 per month

*Please see back for payment schedule.



2022-2023 SACC Payment Schedule
Due Date

September………………………………….Friday, 8/26/22
October……………………………………..Friday, 9/30/22
November…………………………………Friday, 10/28/22
December……………………………….Tuesday, 11/22/22
January……………………………..….Thursday, 12/22/22
February…………………………………….Friday, 1/27/23
March……………………………………….Friday, 2/24/23
April…………………………………………Friday, 3/31/23
May…………………..…………………..…Friday, 4/28/23
June…………………..…………………….Friday, 5/19/23

Please Note:
● There is a 10% discount for each additional child from one family.
● If you are participating in monthly SACC, a calendar of your child's attendance must be

provided at the beginning of each month.
● If payment is not made by the due date a $10.00 late charge will be added.


